
Columbus Municipal School District 

Bid # 616 Child Nutrition 

Recommendation Notification 

Company Recommended: Aramark  
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D. Management Fee 

Based on Cents per Meal Calculation 
 

# Total Meals Subtotal 

Cost of Administration @ $  $ 

Management Fee: @ $ $ 

Students’ Annualized Meals  
 
 

Breakfast 
Lunch                                      
 
Annualized a la carte @ $ $ 

Total Management Fee $ 

Complete Management Fee calculation and move this cost to projected expenses- 
D. page 74 of this proposal.  
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                            452,025                      $ 0.0796              $  35,977
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D. Management Fee

Cost of Administration

Management Fee:

Students' Annualized Meals
Breakfast
Lunch

Annualized a la carte

Based on Cents per Meal Calculation

# Total Meals Subtotal

1,178,597 @ $0.0504 $59,413

@ $ $

452,025

691,811

34,761

$ 0.0796

$ 0.0803

@ $ 0.0803

$35,977

$55,521

$ 2,760

Total Management Fee $ 153,701

Complete Management Fee calculation and move this cost to projected expenses-
D. page 74 of this proposal.
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